
 
CHAWATHIL / ROSS ROAD 

SILVER CREEK SECONDARY # 8A 
Driver - Dennis Barker 

 
Bus: 4782       
Start Time:  7:20 am. – Bus Garage 
Route End:  8:30 am. – Bus Garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
 
TIME STOP # 

ID 
DESCRIPTION 

7:31 800A 61835 Lougheed Hwy.            (Log home end of pull out) 
7:32 802A 61785 Lougheed Hwy. 
7:33 804A 61585 Louhgeed Hwy.              (Orange cones) 
7:35 806A Chawathil 
7:36 808A Thompson                                  (next driveway) 
7:37 810A 60355 Lougheed Hwy. 
7:38 812A 60065 Lougheed Hwy. 
7:40 814A Ruby Creek North 
7:41 816A Ruby Creek South 
7:52 818A Ross Road                                  (Turn around) 
7:58  Drop-off CE-Barry 
8:00  Drop-off Hope Secondary 
8:02  Drop-off Coquihalla 
8:08 820A Pick up Silver Creek Secondary Students 
8:13 822A Forrest Crescent 
8:14 824A Robertson Crescent 
8:19  Drop off CE-Barry 
8:20  Drop off Hope Secondary 
8:22  Drop off Coquihalla 
8:28  Return to Bus Garage in Hope 

 
Total Time:     1 Hr 10 Min. 
Distance:                  Kms.                                          
 
Dec 2016 



CHAWATHIL /ROSS ROAD 
SILVER CREEK SECONONDARY #8 P 

Driver - Dennis Barker 
 

Bus: 4782       
Start Time:  2:30 pm. – Bus Garage 
Route End:  4:10 pm. – Bus Garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
TIME STOP # ID DESCRIPTION 

 
2:45  Pick up Coquihalla                   (dept. 2:52)                            
2:54  Pick up DASP                           (dept. 2:54)                                 
2:55  Pick up CE-Barry                     (dept. 2:57)                                   
3:00  Pick up Hope Secondary          (dept. 3:05)                                  
3:10 818P Ross Road                                (Turn around) 
3:15 800P 61835 Lougheed Hwy.             
3:16 802P 61785 Lougheed Hwy. 
3:17 804P 61585 Louhgeed Hwy.             
3:20 806P Chawathil 
3:21 808A Thompson                                 
3:22 810P 60355 Lougheed Hwy. 
3:23 812P 60065 Lougheed Hwy. 

 816P Ruby Creek South 
3:24 814P Ruby Creek                                (Turn around) 
3:34  Pick up DASP 
3:34  Pick up CE-Barry  
3:36  Pick up Hope Secondary 
3:38  Pick up Coquihalla 
3:44 820P Silver Creek Secondary Drop off 
3:50 822P Forrest Crescent 
3:51 824P Robertson Crescent 
3:55  Return to Bus Garage in Hope 

 
Total Time:     1 Hr 45 Min. 
Distance:                  Kms. 
 


	CHAWATHIL / ROSS ROAD
	SILVER CREEK SECONDARY # 8A
	Driver - Dennis Barker

	STOP # ID
	TIME
	Route 8 PM.pdf
	CHAWATHIL /ROSS ROAD
	SILVER CREEK SECONONDARY #8 P
	Driver - Dennis Barker

	STOP # ID
	TIME


